Silvester, 31.12.2020 |

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof > Lerchenberg > Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Am Alten Fahrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
Luisenstrale
Winterstralle
ViktoriastraBe B
Hallgarter StraBe A

St. Veiter Platz
Uthmannstrale

Steinern Stra3e/WLS
Glacisweg

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof
Kastel/Bruckenkopf
Landtag

Landtag A

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstrafle B
BauhofstraBe C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miinsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof E
Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Strafe C
Curt-Goetz-Stral3e
Ober-Olmer Stra3e
Menzelstral3e
HebbelstralBe B
HindemithstralBe C
HebbelstraBe C
Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
Draiser Weg

Vor der Frecht
Gutenberg-Center Nord
Medienberg B
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstralBe C
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stra3e
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Lannerstraf3e
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C

6.21
6.23
6.25

6.27
6.28
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.37
6.39
6.40
6.42
6.44
6.46

6.29
6.30
6.32

6.33
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.45

\
6.47

6.48
6.49

6.51
6.53
6.55

6.57
6.58
7.00
7.02
7.03
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.12
7.14
7.16

6.59
7.00
7.02

7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
15

7.17

7.18
7.19

7.21
7.23
725

7.27
7.28
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.37
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.44
7.46

7.29
7.30
7.32

7.33
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.45

7.47

7.48
7.49

7.51
7.53
7.55

1.517
7.58
8.00
8.02
8.03
8.07
8.09
8.10
8.12

8.14

7.59
8.00
8.02

8.03
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.15

8.17

8.18
8.19

8.21
8.23
8.25

8.27
8.28
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.42

8.44

8.46
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52

841 9 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
842 9 9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
8.44 9. 9i44 10.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12i44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44

9‘ 9.45 10}15 10.45 11.‘15 11}45 12}15 12.45 13.‘15 13.45 14.15 14}45 15}15 15.‘45

9 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
10
1

8.45
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.58

9.23
9.24

.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
0.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
9.26 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58

9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00

9.01 9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02

9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06
9.08 9i38 10.08 10i38 11.08 11i38 12i08 12i38 13.08 13i38 14.08 14.38 15i08 15i38 16i08
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
9.4210.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17
9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23
9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27
9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29

9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31

S
9.
022 G,
9.
S,
9.

9.10
9.12
9.14
9.17
9.18
9.23
925

9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39
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Silvester, 31.12.2020 |

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof > Lerchenberg > Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Am Alten Fahrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
Luisenstrale
Winterstralle
ViktoriastraBe B
Hallgarter StraBe A

St. Veiter Platz
Uthmannstrale

Steinern Stra3e/WLS
Glacisweg

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof
Kastel/Bruckenkopf
Landtag

Landtag A

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstrafle B
BauhofstraBe C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miinsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof E
Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Strafe C
Curt-Goetz-Stral3e
Ober-Olmer Stra3e
Menzelstral3e
HebbelstralBe B
HindemithstralBe C
HebbelstraBe C
Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
Draiser Weg

Vor der Frecht
Gutenberg-Center Nord
Medienberg B
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstralBe C
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stra3e
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Lannerstraf3e
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C

16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.04 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59
16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00
16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.07 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02
[ - N S IR I N N B

16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.08 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33

16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.10 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35

16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.11 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06
16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.12 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.13 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08
16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.15 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10
16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.16 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.17 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.18 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13
16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.20 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15

[ | _ \
16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.22 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17

16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.23 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18
16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.24 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19

16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.26 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.28 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23
16i38 17i08 17i38 18.08 18i30 18.55 19i25 19'55 20i25 20.55 21i25 21i55 22i25 2255 23i25
16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.32 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27
16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.33 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58
16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.35 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00
16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.37 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02
16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.38 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03
16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.42 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.44 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09
16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.45 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10
16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.47 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
23.14
RO RO UL U N

23.16
17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 18.49 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44

17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 18.51 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 18.52 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 18.54 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 18.55 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 18.56 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 18.57 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52

0.37
0.38
0.40
0.42
0.43
0.47
0.49
0.50
0.52
0.54
0.56
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Neujahr, 01-01-2021‘ Gustavsburg/Bahnhof > Lerchenberg > Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29
Am Alten Fahrhaus D 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
Kostheim/Mainbriicke 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Luisenstrae \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Winterstral3e 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
ViktoriastraRe B 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
Hallgarter StraRe A 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
St. Veiter Platz 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37
Uthmannstrale 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
Steinern StraRe/WLS 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
Glacisweg 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.1113.41 1411 1441 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
Paulusplatz A 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Kastel/Bahnhof 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Kastel/Bruickenkopf 8i15 8i45 Qils 9.45 10i15 10.45 11i15 11.45 12i15 12.45 13i15 13i45 14i15 14.45 15i15 15.45 16.15 16i45 17i15 17i45
Landtag
Landtag A 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ | ‘ | ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ | ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Hindenburgplatz D
Briickenplatz B 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
Hofchen/Listmann D | |
Schusterstrafle B
Bauhofstrae C | | |
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Hofchen/Listmann A 8.21 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
Schillerplatz A 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Munsterplatz A 8i25 8i55 9i25 9.55 10‘25 10.55 1li25 11.55 12i25 12.55 13i25 13i55 14i25 14.55 15i25 15.55 16.25 16i55 17i25 17i55
Hauptbahnhof E
Hauptbahnhof F 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
Hauptbahnhof West B 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
Universitat G 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
Kisselberg D 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
Daniel-Brendel-StraBe C 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
Curt-Goetz-StralRe 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
Ober-Olmer Stralle 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
MenzelstraRe 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
Hebbelstralle B 8.44 9.14 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
HindemithstraRe C 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
HebbelstraBe C
Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
Draiser Weg
Vor der Frecht
Gutenberg-Center Nord
Medienberg B
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstralBe C
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stra3e
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Lannerstral3e
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C
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Neujahr, 01.01.2021 |

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Am Alten Fahrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
Luisenstrale
Winterstralle
ViktoriastraBe B
Hallgarter StraBe A

St. Veiter Platz
Uthmannstrale

Steinern Stra3e/WLS
Glacisweg

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof
Kastel/Bruckenkopf
Landtag

Landtag A

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstrafle B
BauhofstraBe C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miinsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof E
Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Strafe C
Curt-Goetz-Stral3e
Ober-Olmer Stra3e
Menzelstral3e
HebbelstralBe B
HindemithstralBe C
HebbelstraBe C
Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
Draiser Weg

Vor der Frecht
Gutenberg-Center Nord
Medienberg B
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstralBe C
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stra3e
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Lannerstral3e
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C

17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59
18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00
18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02
Lo I N D
18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03
18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06
18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15

|
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17

18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19

18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
18i25 18i55 19i25 19'55 ZOiZS 20.55 21i25 2155 22i25
18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
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